than on professional fees. Further discussion with your insurers is advised. The figure should be reviewed
annually and in the light of any future alterations or additions.

Valuation and market comments

The market value of the property as described in this report is £95,000 (Ninety Five Thousand Pounds).

This figure assumes vacant possession and that the property is unaffected by any adverse planning proposals,
onerous burdens, Title restrictions or servitude rights.

The property is of a type for which there tends to be a reasonable demand with the market returning to a more